www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019296
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-12H-12K
12 36,80 40,45 30 25
12 4 1,80 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-12H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-12H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-12H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-13H-12K
13 39,80 43,50 28 25
12 4 1,80 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 6,09 F
PCS37-14H-12K
14 42,80 46,50 31 25
12 4 1,80 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 6,82 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
T2
ØD ØP
5,3
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel DIN06B-1
3/8”
-  Pitch 9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
- Roller diameter 9.35
- M aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- SBR-375/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 297
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-15H-14K
15 45,81 49,50 34 25
14 5 2,30 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-18K 18 6 2,80 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 6,94 F
PCS37-16H-14K
16 48,82 52,30 37 28
14 5 2,30 M4 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 7,44 F
PCS37-17H-14K
17 51,83 55,50 40 28
14 5 2,30 M4 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 7,88 F
PCS37-18H-14K
18 54,85 58,30 43 28
14 5 2,30 M4 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 8,01 F
PCS37-19H-15K
19 57,87 61,60 45 28
15 5 2,30 M4 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 8,70 F
PCS37-20H-15K
20 60,89 64,30 46 28
15 5 2,30 M4 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 9,23 F
www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019298
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel
-  Pitch 9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
- Roller diameter 9.35
- M aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- SBR-375/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
All dimensions in mm
DIN06B-1
3/8”
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+
6+
20+
40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-21H-15K
21 63,91 67,60 48 28
15 5 2,30 M4 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 9,52 F
PCS37-23H-15K
23 69,95 73,70 52 28
15 5 2,30 M4 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 299
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-24H-18K
24 72,97 76,70 54 28
18 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-25H-18K
25 76,00 79,70 57 28
18 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-27H-20K
27 82,05 85,70 60 28
20 6 2,80 M5 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-30H-20K
30 91,12 94,80 60 30
20 6 2,80 M5 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
5,3
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
Our other products
CFS
Miniature cam
follower, Miniature
CHM110
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 980
Nm
HSSss
Stainless steel
shoulder screw
ISO7379, Stainless
steel ISO 7379
BABreglable
Adjustable ball pin
hardened stainless
steel, adjustable
KB_UU
Closed linear
precision bearing,
Precision - steel
CPAS-H
Folding bracket, For
heavy loads
SHNbr
Hexagonal nut
DIN934, Brass
AC156-157
Strike for toggle latch,
25.5mm
BG
Oldham coupling,
With set screw
SSBRA
Stainless steel bevel
gear, 1:1
PO
Pull handle - Multi-
sector, Smooth hole
RTTss
Locking assembly,
Medium/high torque
Complementary products
SUA4
Single chain supplied
by the metre, Steel
SUA4_L
Chain link, Steel
PCS37
Chain sprocket - steel,
9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
PCS_PA6
Plastic sprocket,
9.525mm (DIN 06B-1)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)